
Hallenspielplan  Hage, SZ  ( 802120 )
Bahnhofstraße
26524   Hage

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 15:00 ReL F MSG SV Hage/…arienhafe 2 SV SF Larrelt II 32:26

So. 26.10.2025 15:00 ReL F MSG SV Hage/…arienhafe 2 SV SF Larrelt III 25:24

Sa. 29.11.2025 16:30 ReL F MSG SV Hage/…arienhafe 2 FC Oldersum 21:26

So. 07.12.2025 15:00 ReL F MSG SV Hage/…arienhafe 2 HSG 08 Midde…Plaggenburg 0:0

So. 11.01.2026 10:45

12:45

15:00

17:00

ReL WJC

ROL M

ReL F

LL F

TuRa Marienhafe II

TuRa Marienhafe II

MSG SV Hage/…arienhafe 2

TuRa Marienhafe

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

HSG Emden II

SV Sigiltra Sögel

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 15:00 ReL F MSG SV Hage/…arienhafe 2 SV Höltinghausen II 0:0

So. 01.03.2026 15:00 ReL F MSG SV Hage/…arienhafe 2 TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V. 0:0


